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 SPECIFICATION

FMC1000M

Max disance  2km

Full duplex

    < 4W

Model

Transmission Distance

Duplex Mode

Power Consumption

www.bryco.com.my

Power Supply DC 5V/1A

Data Rate

Dimensions  108(D) x 73.4(W) x 23(H) mm

Weight 120g

10Mbps, 100Mbps, 1000Mbps

FIBER OPTIC DEVICES

Multi Mode 10/100/1000 Gibagit Ethernet Media Converter

Features

•  10/100/1000 Base Gigabit Ethernet Media converter

•  Comes in single unit

•  Dual Fiber SC connector

•  Multi mode 1310nm


